
3º A SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

100

99.6

98

SEBASTIAN ESTRADA ZAMORA

LUIS ARTEMIO HERRERA CHI

CARLOS RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ

3º SENDERO · HIGHEST AVERAGE

GRADO PROMEDIONOMBRE

CARLOS ARTURO CARRANZA RUIZ 100

ILSE VICTORIA RAMOS MARTÍNEZ 100

3º B SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

ARI IZAEL GOMEZ GUERRA

ADRIAN CALEB RODRIGUEZ SALAZAR

LEANDRO GONZALEZ ALVAREZ

SAMUEL ISRAEL FLORES LOPEZ

97.3

96.6

95.7

95.7

3°C

3°F



3º B SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

1ro.

2do.

3ro.

ACSA GRACE RAMIREZ DELGADO

ANA CAROLINA LAZCANO GARCIA

JORGE ALEJANDRO APUNTE MENDOZA

ISABELLA PAEZ SANCHEZ

99.6

99.6

99.5

98.9

3º A · SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN

NOMBRE
SEBASTIAN ESTRADA ZAMORA

RAFAEL HERNANDEZ DE LA GARZA

LUIS ARTEMIO HERRERA CHI

ALBA GABRIELA LOPEZ MARTINEZ

ANGELA NICOLE MARTINEZ JASSO

ALEXANDRA RODRIGUEZ LIZARRAGA

ARELY MONSERRAT VAZQUEZ GARCIA



3º B · SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN

NOMBRE
DIEGO ALBERTO SANTOS GUTIERREZ

ZHAOYI WU LIANG

SARA GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ

3º B SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

DAVID HASSAEL SAUCEDO RODARTE

ARIANA NICOLE GUTIERREZ REBOLLOSA

 JORGE ALEJANDRO DE LA FUENTE ALMAGUER

RICARDO VILLARREAL CANTU

DANIA MONTSERRAT JUAREZ DE LA ROSA

LUNA SCARLETT SAENZ BAZALDUA

NORA INES HERRERA MEDINA

DAMIAN BAYARDI MEDINA

DIEGO ALBERTO SANTOS GUTIERREZ

DIEGO JOAN RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ

MAURICIO ELIZONDO IBARRA

KAREN MARLENE ROMO PALAFOX

98.5

98.3

98

97

96.9

96.7

96.5

96.4

96.1

96

95.8

95.5



3º C SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

2do.

3ro.

99.5

99.4

99.4

98.7

CAMILA GARCIA BARRERA

ALONDRA ISABEL MAYA CANTU

REBECA BRIEÑO EXENA

ALEJANDRO GABRIEL BAUTISTA MANUEL

3º C SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

CAMILA SANTACRUZ PEREZ

JENNY QIWEN CHEN CHEN

ANDREA GARZA OLIVA

ALESSA MARIA GARZA AGUILA

BRENDA CAROLINE RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ

NAOMI LEONOR CONTRERAS LOZANO

GAEL ADRIAN TEJADA

DANIELA LIZCANO CASTILLEJA

SANTIAGO YAÑEZ MARTINEZ

98.5

98.5

98.1

97.9

97.9

97.4

96.9

95.7

95.4

3º C · SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN

NOMBRE
VERONICA MICHEL CAMPORREDONDO VILLARREAL

ENRIQUE GUERRERO LARES

GAEL ADRIÁN TEJADA



3º D SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

3ro.

LAILA JACQUELINE BARRAGAN HERNANDEZ

MARIANA DANIELLE ALMAGUER ORTEGA

RENATA SANCHEZ ALVARADO

CATHYA SOFIA GONZALEZ CHAPA

99.8

99.3

99

99

3º D SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

ALEXANDRE GAONA BENAVIDES

PATRICIO QUIROGA DE LEON

REGINA ISABELLA ESPRONCEDA LOPEZ

SARA CAMILA BECERRA GARZA

SANDRA LUZ BETANCOURT HERRERA

LIA BERNAL MARTINEZ

ARIANNA JUDITH CARRILLO MORENO

DIEGO GUERRA MUÑOZ

NATALIA SANCHEZ MENDIOLA

LEONARDO VICENTE FLORES FLORES

LUCAS MAURICIO HERRERA SALCE

SOFIA RAMIREZ CORONADO

LIONEL DAVID CARDIEL MONCADA

ALFONSO DIAZ DE LA GARZA

AARON MARTINEZ SOTO

ENRIQUE MIGUEL GUEVARA

EDUARDO TORRES ALEJO

98.5

98.4

98.2

98

97.8

97.6

97.5

96.5

96.5

96.5

96.2

96

95.7

95.5

95.5

95.5

95.1



                                       
                                   
                                  
                                     
                                
                                  
                               
                              

3º E SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

3ro.

ALIBER DAVID RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ

ALLISON ROSSEL ORTIZ LUCIO

ISABELLA MARQUEZ HERRERA

RENATA MEDINA GARCIA

99.7

99.5

99.1

99.1

3º D · SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN

NOMBRE
SANDRA LUZ BETANCOURT HERRERA

ENRIQUE MIGUEL GUEVARA

SOFÍA RAMÍREZ CORONADO



                                       
                                   
                                  
                                     
                                
                                  
                               
                              

3º E · SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN

NOMBRE
XIMENA VALENTINA GUTIERREZ NUÑEZ

STEPHANIE LIZZETH MORENO ROBLEDO

HECTOR MARTINEZ LEOS

3º E SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

ADRIAN DANIEL FLORES RIOS

JORGE JOEL GALVAN MARTINEZ

YURIKO ABIGAIL IGLESIAS CAMERO

IVONNE ESPINOSA CASTRO

HECTOR MARTINEZ LEOS

JUAN ALEJANDRO TORRELLAS SUAREZ

XIMENA CONSUELO MARIN RODRIGUEZ

IVAN ALEJANDRO VALLEJO SANCHEZ

MIRANDA RAMIREZ GARCIA

EMILIANO DOMINGUEZ SANCHEZ

MONTSERRAT CANTU ISLAS

CARLOS THIAGO CASTILLO GOMEZ

JESUS SALAZAR ORTEGA

ANA SOFIA CRUZ GARCIA

SEBASTIAN SALMERON DE LA CRUZ

98.9

98.6

98.4

98.1

98

97.7

97.5

97.4

97.3

97

96.9

96.9

96.7

96.5

95.1



                                       
                                   
                                  
                                     
                                
                                  
                               
                              

3º F · SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN

NOMBRE
RAMOS MARTÍNEZ ILSE VICTORIA

SANCHEZ MENDEZ ELISA ALEJANDRA

SÁNCHEZ PÉREZ RAÚL DAMIÁN

3º F SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

2do.

3ro.

RAUL DAMIAN SANCHEZ PEREZ

ROMINA HERRERA ORTIZ

LUIS OMAR ZEBADUA SUAREZ

MATTEO ZADQUIEL ARROYO RODRIGUEZ

99.6

98.3

98.3

98

3º F SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

REGINA ARACELY HERNANDEZ TREVIÑO

PATRICIO CASANOVA GARZA

ELISA ALEJANDRA SANCHEZ MENDEZ

REGINA AILEN GONZALEZ URRUTIA

LEONARDO SANCHEZ SALINAS

ANDRE SEBASTIAN MORA COMPEAN

GRETTA IBARRA

GEORGINA JAQUELINE PUENTE RIVERA

97.8

97.5

96.5

96.1

95.5

95.5

95.5

95.3


